
CA 5 October Analysis

2018-2019

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

58
2213

14052
8766
8743

GAT Constitutional Area 5  Leader: Open

July 2022 to October 2022 (4 months) Results

CA 5

October (Only Results)

CA 5

Statement for 2nd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5

MD ANALYSIS



2018-2019

300

Md 300 Taiwan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

16
616
4808
1131
4673

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

16
616
4808
1131
4673

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

354

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
139
1250
1185
279

355

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
105
1507
1190
494

356

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
130
1459
1046
609

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
374
4216
3421
1382

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

494
228
296

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

393
328
93

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

524
290
251

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

211
128
92

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

310
238
95

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

367
295
87

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

475
307
195

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27
442
381
110

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27

3216
2195
1219

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
97
326
149
321

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
97
326
149
321

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
40
2
9
33

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
403
18
561
157

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
443
20
570
190

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
57
28
17
70

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

12
358
567
786
204

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
164
711
349
569

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
45
34
51
43

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

18
624
1340
1203
886

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
7
2
5

303

Hong Kong
 China
Macao

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
119
95
67

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
126
97
72

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5




