MD ANALYSIS

CA 5 October Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 5 Leader: Open

July 2022 to October 2022 (4 months) Results

CA 5	2018-2019
New Clubs	58
Charter Members	2213
New Members	14052
Drops	8766
Net Growth	8743

October (Only Results)

CA 5

Statement for 2nd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
300	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	16 616 4808 1131 4673
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	16 616 4808 1131 4673

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
354		New Clubs	6
		Charter Members	139
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	1250
		Drops	1185
		Net Growth	279
355		New Clubs	3
		Charter Members	105
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	1507
		Drops	1190
		Net Growth	494
356		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	130
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	1459
		Drops	1046
		Net Growth	609
Total		New Clubs	11
		Charter Members	374
		New Members	4216
		Drops	3421
		Net Growth	1382

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
335	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 494 228 296
330	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 393 328 93
334	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 524 290 251
331	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 211 128 92
332	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 310 238 95
333	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 367 295 87
336	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 475 307 195
337	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 27 442 381 110
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 27 3216 2195 1219

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
310	Thailand	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 97 326 149 321
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 97 326 149 321

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA		New Clubs	2
		Charter Members	40
	Undistricted	New Members	2
		Drops	9
		Net Growth	33
Chin		New Clubs	6
a		Charter Members	403
Cou	China	New Members	18
n		Drops	561
		Net Growth	157
Total		New Clubs	8
		Charter Members	443
		New Members	20
		Drops	570
		Net Growth	190

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA		New Clubs	0
	Undistricted	Charter Members	57
	Undistricted	New Members	28
		Drops	17
		Net Growth	70
301		New Clubs	12
		Charter Members	358
	Philippines	New Members	567
		Drops	786
		Net Growth	204
308		New Clubs	6
		Charter Members	164
	Brunei	New Members	711
	Malaysia	Drops	349
	Singapore	Net Growth	569
204		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	45
	Cnmi	New Members	34
	Guam	Drops	51
	Marshall Islands	Net Growth	43
Total		New Clubs	18
		Charter Members	624
		New Members	1340
		Drops	1203
		Net Growth	886

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Undistricted	New Members	7
		Drops	2
		Net Growth	5
303		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	32
	Hong Kong	New Members	119
	China	Drops	95
	Масао	Net Growth	67
Total		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	32
		New Members	126
		Drops	97
		Net Growth	72